
Standard version
Driver at the rear, passenger at the front.
Easily operated hydraulic brakes. 
Extra stable with two wheels at front. 
Optional co-pedalling.
Schwalbe anti-puncture tyres.
Bright LED lighting, front and rear. 
Available with various (gear) hubs.
Closed chaincase.
Low centre of gravity so very stable.
Two sizes.
Detachable front section.

Colors
• Silk white (RAL 9016)
• Silk pearl grey (RAL9023)
• Custom RAL color at additional charge 

(excluding fluorescent colors).

Find more options on the Copilot 3 pricelist or configure 
your Copilot 3 via the configurator on the website.

Most common options & accessories
• Balance pedals
• Multiple saddle types
• Backrests
• Rear view mirror
• Switchable freewheel
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(TECHNICAL) PRODUCT INFORMATION

Copilot 3

RAL 

9023
RAL 

9016
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Part

Length overall in mm (H) 2040-2080

Frame size front in mm 385

Frame size rear in mm 460 

Inner leg length rear in mm (B) 

Step-in height front in mm (G) 

Inner leg length front in mm (A) 500-780
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Maximum load in kg 

Crank length in mm front 

Crank length in mm rear 

710-900

400

180

150

170

Copilot 3-24 Copilot 3-26

2150

510

515

690-970

850-990

400

200

150

170

Copilot 3-24
30
anti-corrosion treated steel 
grade epoxy coating 
(less environmentally harmful)
front fixed aluminium, several sizes rear 
fixed aluminium, 
ergonomic, adjustable 
24” 
20“
Schwalbe Marathon Plus (anti-puncture)

Copilot 3-26
31
anti-corrosion treated steel 
grade epoxy coating 
(less environmentally harmful)
front fixed aluminium, several sizes 
suspension
ergonomic, adjustable 
26” 
20“
Schwalbe Marathon Plus (anti-puncture)

Other features 
Standard 
Weight in kg  
Material frame  
Exterior 

Seat post front 
Seat post rear 
Handlebar stem rear 
Rear wheel  
Front wheels  
Tyres  

Dimensions

Pedal support (optional)

Motor 
Battery 

Sensor 
Display 
Weight 

Bafang rear-wheel motor 65 Nm 
Bafang 43V, 750Wh 
lockable and removable 
power (Torque)
large, monochrome
total 9 kg
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Width in mm 890 890


