

#### **Standard version**

- Oriver at the rear, passenger at the front.
- Easily operated hydraulic brakes.
- Extra stable with two wheels at front.
- Optional co-pedalling.
- Schwalbe anti-puncture tyres.
- Bright LED lighting, front and rear.
- Available with various (gear) hubs.
- Closed chaincase.
- Low centre of gravity so very stable.
- Two sizes.
- Detachable front section.

#### Colors

- · Silk white (RAL 9016)
- · Silk pearl grey (RAL9023)
- Custom RAL color at additional charge (excluding fluorescent colors).

RAL 9016 RAL 9023

#### Most common options & accessories

- · Balance pedals
- · Multiple saddle types
- Backrests
- · Rear view mirror
- · Switchable freewheel

Find more options on the Copilot 3 pricelist or configure your Copilot 3 via the configurator on the website.



### Other features

Standard	Copilot 3-24	Copilot 3-26
Weight in kg	30	31
Material frame	anti-corrosion treated steel	anti-corrosion treated steel
Exterior	grade epoxy coating	grade epoxy coating
	(less environmentally harmful)	(less environmentally harmful)
Seat post front	front fixed aluminium, several sizes rear	front fixed aluminium, several sizes
Seat post rear	fixed aluminium,	suspension
Handlebar stem rear	ergonomic, adjustable	ergonomic, adjustable
Rear wheel	24"	26"
Front wheels	20"	20"
Tyres	Schwalbe Marathon Plus (anti-puncture)	Schwalbe Marathon Plus (anti-puncture)

## **Dimensions**

Part	Copilot 3-24	Copilot 3-26
Length overall in mm (H)	2040-2080	2150
Frame size front in mm	385	510
Frame size rear in mm	460	515
Inner leg length front in mm (A)	500-780	690-970
Inner leg length rear in mm (B)	710-900	850-990
Step-in height front in mm (G)	400	400
Maximum load in kg	180	200
Crank length in mm front	150	150
Crank length in mm rear	170	170
Width in mm	890	890

# Pedal support (optional)

Motor	Bafang rear-wheel motor 65 Nm
Battery	Bafang 43V, 750Wh
	lockable and removable
Sensor	power (Torque)
Display	large, monochrome
Weight	total 9 kg



